



5505.22

1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 5505/2022

Seema Chudiwal & others

...VERSUS...

Wardha Nagari Sahakari Adhikosh

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Court's or Judge's orders

appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Shri P.R. Agrawal, Advocate for the Petitioner(s)

Shri V.S. Giramkar, Advocate for the Respondent

CORAM:- M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
APRIL 25, 2025

. By consent of the parties, list the matter on 05/05/2025.

(2) Interim order to continue till then.

(M.S. JAWALKAR, J.)